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Group: ORC A
# Sail number
1 UKR0167
2 B\H
3 UKR1060
4 UKR0350
5 UKR1302
6 UKR0734

BceykpalHCbKa BigKpUTa perata KpencepCbkux axT

Boat name
Akvarel
Antares
Argo

Ariel
MERCURY

Odissey

Kybok YopHoro mops 2016

2016-08-23 /2016-08-28
Opeca, Ukraine

Skipper

Krutogolov V.

Kalinin I.N.

Ivanov P.S.
Bogomolov Oleksandr
LABIN

Kiselov S.B.

Type of vessel
Cruiser-22

B\H

Cruiser 22
Conrad 25
Conrad-25RT

Conrad-25R

GPH

819.70

820.40

724.90

732.20

729.90

CDL

5.395

0.000

5.403

6.162

6.258

6.110
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Group: ORC B
# Sail number
1 UKRO111
2 UKRO775
3 UKR0514
4 UKR0450
5 UKR1705
6 UKR1716
7 UKR1473

Boat name
Blues
Katran

Luna

Sadko
SVETLANA
Victory

Viking

Skipper

Zabolotnyy Valentin llich
Sergey Vorova

Yuriy Kovbasyuk

Latev Igor

Krivonos Y.D

Budzerak V.

Antonov A.A.

Type of vessel
Carter-30

Pluto 800

Elan 333
Carter-30
LES-900
LES-900

Carter-30

GPH

729.80

621.20

661.20

740.70

726.90

714.30

735.70

CDL

6.643

7.871

8.382

6.441

6.797

6.629

6.449
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Group: ORC Bigboat

#

Sail number

UKR1755

UKROO

UKR9640

UKR0020

UKR3300

Boat name
Accord
Arctur-1
Buyan
Luno

Maestro

Skipper

Eliseev O. V.
Gurieve V.

Albert Kabakov
Konstantin Olenich

Oleg Stashkevich

Type of vessel
Dufour 455 GL

Farr 40

Sydney 40

GRAND SOLEIL 43 F

XP 44

GPH

616.70

530.30

545.20

572.40

550.90

CDL

10.300

11.220

11.043

11.150

11.474
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Group: Not selected
# Sail number Boat name Skipper Type of vessel GPH CDL

1 UKR946 ®opTyHa Shemyakinskiy V.A KoHpag 45 0.000
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